Fire Alarm Systems | FLM-325-2R4-A Dual Relay Modules Family Datasheet
FLM-325-2R4-A Dual Relay Modules
Family Datasheet
u Provides 8 A of current with built-in short circuit
isolator circuitry
u Two independently configurable Form C contacts
u Contacts are rated 1 A at 30 VDC or 0.5 A

document are likely to be registered trademarks and
must be treated accordingly.
Ordering information
FLM-325-2R4-2A Dual relay module, 2A
Provides 2 A current at two independently-controlled
Form C contacts for a variety of Normally Open and
Normally Closed applications, compatible with 254
addresses
Order number FLM-325-2R4-2A
FLM-325-2R4-2AI Dual relay module with isolator, 2A
Provides 2 A current with built-in short circuit isolator
circuitry at two independently-controlled Form C
contacts for a variety of Normally Open and Normally
Closed applications, compatible with 254 addresses
Order number FLM-325-2R4-2AI
FLM-325-2R4-8A Dual relay module, 8A
Provides 8 A current at two independently-controlled
Form C contacts for a variety of Normally Open and
Normally Closed applications, compatible with 254
addresses
Order number FLM-325-2R4-8A
FLM-325-2R4-8AI Dual relay module with isolator, 8A
Provides 8 A current with built-in short circuit isolator
circuitry at two independently-controlled Form C
contacts for a variety of Normally Open and Normally
Closed applications, compatible with 254 addresses
Order number FLM-325-2R4-8AI
2 | FLM-325-2R4-A Dual Relay Modules Family Datasheet
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002